

Is your firm part of a Small, Minority, Women Business Enterprise (SMWBE)? We want you on our project team. Layton recognizes the barriers that keep diverse firms from expanding their services, so we've designed a program to help business owners become more marketable, competitive, efficient, and sustainable. Apply to be part of our Trade Partner Equity Program by completing the form below. Send your fully completed application to <a href="mailto:supplierdiversity@laytonconstruction.com">supplierdiversity@laytonconstruction.com</a> and include "TPEP Application" in the subject line.

• • •

Company Name						
Address		(	City		State	ZIP Code
Contact Name		Contact Phone		Company Websit	Company Website	
ears in Business		Trade/Scope of Work		Number of Emplo	Number of Employees	
Which location are you interested in	attending the in	ı-person program?				
Salt Lake City, UT	☐ Phoenix, AZ		☐ Irvine, CA	☐ Seattle	☐ Seattle, WA	
☐ Nashville, TN	☐ Austin, TX		☐ Dallas, TX	Housto	☐ Houston, TX	
San Antonio, TX	☐ Denver, CO		Florida			
Type of Industry:   Commercial	Resident	ial				
Does your company meet diversity o	criteria of 51% ov	wned/operated by minori	ty or woman?	es No		
Please provide three project referen	ces from the pa	st two years:				
Reference Name #1			Company Name	Company Name		
Bri Contact Phone		Brief Project Description				
Email						
Reference Name #2			Company Name			
Contact Phone		Brief Project Description				
 Email						

LAYTON CONSTRUCTION 1 OF 2

Reference Name #3	_	Company Name				
1	Brief Project Description					
Contact Phone						
Email						
Is the owner committed to participating in the seven	month program?	□ No.				
is the owner committed to participating in the seven	monurprogram: res	110				
What do you hope to gain from the program?						
Annual constitution and the constitution of th		□No				
Are you committed to completing Layton's prequalification process? Yes No						

## Thank you for your interest.

For additional support or questions, please email  $\underline{supplier diversity@layton construction.com}.$ 



LAYTON CONSTRUCTION 2 OF 2